
PLIRCILA,SE DI\ISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Close PO i W?O

Notes: l. In case amount to be and the bills total does not match prepare IV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attachment'.3. Purchase Officer can approve PosryVos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000^ . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POA O. DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and inslead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill yalue exceeds Rs.
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-
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Amounl A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) t':zel--'
DC .No DC. Date DC matches MRN'Sl No

t2!16 o1 7. )-o 8Go r*r oYes tr NoI

tr Yes No

trYes tr No

Amount B Other Credits :_Transponation charges
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-.1-l{1713 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

Emai I : purchase/a-modiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36 ACQF 52044C127

T

Supplid / Custodpr / Transporter - Copy

a

lofl 20

Tax Amt

i'li-

Customer Details lnvoice No. 14615

Vista Homcs

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIA

Inloice Date. 07 -t2-2020

PO No 72384

PO Date. 23-t t-2020

Req ID 6t762

Req Date 23-lL-2020

Ioc Req No 99556

Description of Goods HSN/SAC att Rate Gross TaxYo

I 4663 - Electrical - other - Tubelight fining - 4ft - oos 9405 20 225.04 4,500.00 t2 540.00

D532065

) 4746 - Electrical - other - LED Lighs - NA - nos 9405 20 165.00 3.300.00 t7 396.00

D53056s
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IGST CGST SGST Total Ta\able Amount 7,800.00 e36.00

4(,1'1.00 461t.00 Total Invoice Amount 8,736.00

Subject to Hydorabad Judsdiction signalory
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Rupees : Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six Only.
I I

for Summit Sales



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4,lI Flooa Soham Maosion, M.G.Road, Secundcrabad - 500003

Email : purchase@modipropeft ies.c.m

Supplier/Custorner/Transporter-copy GSTINfuNI:36ACeFS2044CIZ7 I of I : 01 -12-2020

Customer Iletails DC No t2416

Vista Homes

K8pra, Opp to MRR Schml, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2068PIA

DC Date. 07 -t2-2020

PO No. 723 84

PO Date. 23-tr-2020

Rcq ID 6t762

Req Date 23-11-2020

Loc Req No 99556

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt)
I 4663 - Electrical - other - Tubelight fitting - 4ft - nos 9405 20

4746 - Electrical - other - LED Lights - NA - nos 9405 20
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Customer Details lnvoice No. t4615

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIA

Invoic€ Date o't -t2-2020

PO No. 72384

PO Date. 23- I t-2020

Req ID 6t762

Req Date 23-t t-2020

tnc Req No 99556

Description of Goods HSN/SAC QI Ratc Gross Ta.<7o Ta\ Amt

I 4663 - Electrical - other - Tubelight fitting - 4ft - nos 9405 20 225.00 4.500.00 t2 540.00

D532065

2 4746 . Electrical - other - LED Lights - NA - nos 9405 20 165.00 3,300.00 t2 396.00

D530565
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IGST CGST Total Taxablc Amount 7,800.00 936.00

468.00 468 00 Total Invoice Amount 8,736.00

Rupees : Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six only

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4, n noor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road" Secundembad - 500003

.. Email: purchas@modiproprtics.com

supplier) ctstoner / rnnspc,rrer - Copy GSTIN/UNII 36ACQFS2044CI 27

for Summit Sales LLP
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Purchase 0rder
23-l I-2020 4: l5 al Pu

. From Company : Vbta Homas
5-4-1E7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Securiderabad - 500@3
G S T No. : 36AAGFV2068P1Z

supplaer D6taals

ong

lilll ilIiilllllfillil
72384

76.77 20 11 :23:59

summlt sales LLP

5-4- 18713&4,II nd floor,Soham Manskrn,tttc Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 35ACQFS2044C1Z7

04G56335551 96rE244433

Xlnd Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the 9upply of follo!'ring ltcms

Item Name

Doc No 72344 995 56

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

23-11-2020

Supply

Qtv Rate Disq6 GST Amount

14652 - Electrical - other - Tub€light fittiog - zft - nos

0531065

2 4663 - Electrical - other - TubEtight fitting - 4ft - nos

D53?065

3 4746 - Electrical - other - LED Ughts - NA - nos

0530565

10.00 210.00 0.00 12.00 2,352.00

2s.oo 225.00 0.00 12.00 6.300.00

35.00 155.00 0.00 12.00 6,468.00

Total order Value , . , 15.120,00
Rupees : Fifteen Thousand One HundrEd Twenty Only,

Terms tnd Conditions :-
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lfirf . nr,. IUDIf

P.t*.rtfttr r'L,&$lqy l fttdrlofi dbg
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Sy. ilo. '193, lgpra, tl!d. F ull ECn tsts lo0 h h.E oppaif, iRR l.llml
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;ite & Phase

iupplier

,laterial retluired belbre date

PIIASII-I

2Gl t-2010

Timc

Req No

lD No

ltt5

Gt

q95 56

White r)5
3_5

40 No's

whi te 20
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i' I itlt

o

Lhits lnward No Dat(
Description Watuge Quanriq'
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3

Wipro-Gamet Batten-D53056-s( Dav li ght)- I fl

Wrpro-Carnet tsatten-D53 I 055(Dav li ght)-2ft
Whrte l0

Wipo-Camet Banen-D532065( Dav light )-{ft

1.),5"

'1

C

(cmarlis: For E-Block Electrical rooms. Corridors and cellar ligfiting Purpose.

tepared B:, Approved bliT \,I,\DHU
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Yahoo Mail - Re: Confirmation of material received

Re: Confirmation of material received

sneha . (sneha@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@mod iproperties.com

Wednesday, 30 December, 2020 3:M pm IST

https://mail.yahoo.com/d/folders/ I /messages/65882?.intl:in&. I

From

To:

Date:

Dear Prabhakar sir,

All the material in the below mentioned are receaved at vasla Homes

Regards,

CH.Snehapriya
Asst. Engineer 17 207 47 87 37 | sneha@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
54-18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551
Oon't.iust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Tuesday, December 29, 2020, 05:25:38 PM GMT+5:30, Prabhakar P
<prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Dear concem,

Kindly send me the confirmation of material received along with the MRN, inward and
date of received by tomonow without fail.

l.Vista Homes-Bill no 14516,Po:72189
Bill no 14613,Po:72460
Bill no 1 4566, I 4 548 P o:7 2321
Bill no 14615,Po:72384

-Bill no 14436,Po:7 1727
Bill no 14499,Po:71938

3.Voc llp -Bill no 14652,Po:71930
Bill no 14651,Po:72285
Bill no 14849,Po:72285
Bill no 14406, po:72285
Bill no 14933, poi72285
Bill no 14510, Po:72188

Regards,

I of 2
3l-Dec-20, I l:40 AM

Vista Homes - Bill no 14516,Po:72189
Bill no 14613,Po:72460
Bill no 14566,14548 Po.72321
Bill no 14615,Po:72384

2. Mppl

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar@modipropqlties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com


